
Direction: Jharoda Kalan Border (Satyam
Puram)

83 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

764 bus Time Schedule
Jharoda Kalan Border (Satyam Puram) Route
Timetable:

Sunday 05:00 - 21:36

Monday 05:00 - 21:36

Tuesday 05:00 - 21:36

Wednesday 05:00 - 21:36

Thursday 05:00 - 21:36

Friday 05:00 - 21:36

Saturday 05:00 - 21:36

764 bus Info
Direction: Jharoda Kalan Border (Satyam Puram)
Stops: 83
Trip Duration: 112 min
Line Summary:

764 bus Line Map

The 764 bus line (Jharoda Kalan Border (Satyam Puram) - Nehru Place (T)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Jharoda Kalan Border (Satyam Puram): 05:00 - 21:36(2) Nehru Place (T): 05:25 - 21:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 764 bus station near you and find out when is the next 764 bus arriving.

764 bus time schedule & line map

Jharoda Kalan Border (Satyam Puram) - Nehru Place (T) Get The App764

Nehru Place Terminal

Paras Cinema / Bhairav Temple

Nehru Place Terminal

Pumposh Enclave

Os Communication

O.S.Communication / Masjid Moth

Chirag Delhi

Swami Nagar

North Paint Nursing Home

Sadhna Enclave Bus Stop

Panchsheel Enclave

Sarvpriya Vihar

I.I.T.Gate

Jia Sarai

IIT Hostel

I.S.T.M.

D.D.A.Flats Munirka / Family Planning
Association Of India

Munirka D.D.A.Flats

Munirka

Vasant Vihar Depot
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Vasant Vihar Depot

Vasant Vihar

Swami Malai Mandir

Vasant Village

Subroto Park (Arjun Path)

Arjun Path

A.P.S Colony

Palam Airport

Palam Airport More

Hanuman Mandir

Arf Palam

Indian Oil Station

Prahladpur

Palam Colony

Dwarka Flyover Palam Village

Manglapuri Palam Village

Dwarka Flyover Palam Village

Dwarka Sector 1

J M International School

Dwarka Sector 2 Depot

Madhu Vihar (Dwarka Sector-3)

Rajapuri

Matiyala Xing

Dehli Public School Matiala

Dwarka Sec 3-4

Dwarka Sector 13-3 Crossing

Sector 13 Mrv School

Dwarka Sector 13

NSIT (Netaji Subhas Institute) / Sulahkul Mandir

Suraj Vihar

Dwarka More Metro Station

Kakrola More

Kakrola Bridge



Direction: Nehru Place (T)

81 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

764 bus Time Schedule
Nehru Place (T) Route Timetable:

Nangli Dairy

Arjun Park (State Bank)

Nangli Sakrawati Crossing

Nangli Sakrawati

Sai Baba Mandir (Nazafgarh)

Power House Najafgarh

Tura Mandi / Chara Mandi

Najafgarh Delhi Gate

Najafgarh Delhi Gate

Chhawla

Police Station Najafgarh/ Nangloi

Dhansa

Dhansa Stand

Jharoda Crossing

Najafgarh (T)

Surakhpur Crossing

New Anaj Mandi Najafgarh

Baba Hari Das Nagar (M.C.D.)

Baba Haridas Nagar

Naveen Place

Bangali Colony

CRPF Jharoda 1

C.R.P.F.Camp Jharoda

P.T.S.Jharoda

S.S.Kanya Vidyalaya

Jharoda Village

Jharoda Kalan

Jharoda Nala Crossing (Geetanjali Enclave)

Satyam Puram

Jharoda Kalan Border (Satyam Puram)

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/764/190374645/7659636/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-190374645&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jharoda%20Kalan%20Border%20(Satyam%20Puram)%20-%20Nehru%20Place%20(T)


Sunday 05:25 - 21:30

Monday 05:25 - 21:30

Tuesday 05:25 - 21:30

Wednesday 05:25 - 21:30

Thursday 05:25 - 21:30

Friday 05:25 - 21:30

Saturday 05:25 - 21:30

764 bus Info
Direction: Nehru Place (T)
Stops: 81
Trip Duration: 100 min
Line Summary:

764 bus Line Map

Jharoda Kalan Border (Satyam Puram)

Satyam Puram

Jharoda Nala Crossing (Geetanjali Enclave)

Jharoda Kalan

Jharoda Village

S.S.Kanya Vidyalaya

Pts Jharoda Kalan

C.R.P.F.Camp Jharoda

Sainik Enclave Jharoda

Saraswati Kunj Jharoda

Naveen Palace

Baba Haridas Nagar

Baba Hari Das Nagar (M.C.D.)

New Anaj Mandi Najafgarh

Surakhpur Crossing

Najafgarh (T)

Holy Cross School

Krishna Mandir Chowk

Najafgarh Health Centre

Najafgarh Delhi Gate

Tuda Mandi

Power House Najafgarh

Sai Baba Mandir Najafgarh Road

Nangli Sakrawati

Nangli Sakrawati Crossing

Arjun Park

Nangli Dairy

Kakrola Bridge

Kakrola More

Dwarka More Metro Station

Suraj Vihar

NSIT (Netaji Subhas Institute) / Sulahkul Mandir

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/764/190374645/7659636/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-190374645&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jharoda%20Kalan%20Border%20(Satyam%20Puram)%20-%20Nehru%20Place%20(T)


Sector 13 Dwarka

Sector 13 Mrv School

Dwarka Sector 13-3 Crossing

Ayudh Chowk / Sector 3 & 4 Dwarka

Dehli Public School Matiala

Matiyala Xing

Rajapuri

Madhu Vihar (Dwarka Sector-3)

Dwarka Sector 2 Depot

J.M. International School

Dwarka Sector 1

Dwarka Flyover Palam Village

Health Centre Palam Village

Palam Village Manglapuri (T)

Palam Village

Dwarka Flyover Palam Village

Palam Colony

Prahladpur

Indian Oil Station

Arf Palam

Hanuman Mandir

Palam Airport More

Palam More

N.H.W.8

APS Colony

Arjun Path

Subroto Park (Arjun Path)

Vasant Village

Swami Malai Mandir

R.K.Puram Sector 5

Sector 5 R.K.Puram

Vasant Vihar Depot

Munirka



764 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Munirka D.D.A.Flats

D.D.A.Flats Munirka / Family Planning
Association Of India

I.S.T.M.

IIT Hostel

Jia Sarai

I.I.T.Gate

Sarvpriya Vihar

Panchsheel

Sadhna Enclave

Swami Nagar

Chirag Delhi

Masjid Moth

Savitri Cinema

Os Communications

Pumposh Enclave

Nehru Place Terminal
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